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Przyborowski Sylvester, horseshoer C. Herold.
r. 3923 Folsom

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATOR
Patrick Boland, office 238 Montgomery

PUBLIC LIBRARY
George T. Clark librarian. City Hall, 2d
floor, branches 2664 Mission, 1152 Ken-
tucky, 1503 Powell, 254, 4tli Av„ 716 Harri-
son, 2016 Fillmore, newspaper department
City Hall basement

Public Pound, NE. cor. 16th and Alabama
Public Works Board of. City Hall, 1st floor

Publick Frederick, baker J. Kessler, r. 786%
Folsom

Pucci Alessandro, fruits, 730 Willow Av.
Puccinelli Antonio, peddler, r. 114 Pacific

Puccinelli Archimede, waiter, r. 413^^ Broad-
way

Puccinelli Basilio (F. Matteucci & Co.) r. 411

Francisco
Puccinelli Dante, butcher A. Pardi, r. 871 Mis-

sion
Puccinelli F., solicitor A. Zellerbach & Sons,

r. 401 Vallejo
Puccinelli Luigi, driver, r. 13% Vallejo
Puccinelli O. & Co. (Olinto Puccinelli and

Pietro De Santo) wagonmakers, 619 Front
Puccinelli Olinto (O. Puccinelli & Co.) r. 1031

Montgomery
Puccinelli Torello, foreman F. Cavagnaro, r.

114 Pacific
Puccinelli Vlncenzo (Puccinelli & Torre) r.

645 Broadway
Puccinelli & Torre (Vlncenzo Puccinelli and

Constantlne Torre) liquors, 301 Washington
Puccini Rosa Mrs., r. 1866 Stockton
Puccini Zifflro. sawyer Wainwright & Easton,

r. 311 Main
Pucheu Hilalre, dyer, r. 2310 Fillmore
Pucheu Jean, driver B. Frapolli & Co., r. 1111

Montgomery
Pucheu Jessie Mrs., cleaning and dyeing, 2310

Fillmore
Pucheu John, bartender, r. 187 Perry
Puck Frank H., apprentice Union Iron Wks.,

r. 319. 22d
Puck John F., shoemaker, r. 1506 Montgomery
Puck Otto, clerk J. H. A. Folkeis & Bro., r.

330 Golden Gate Av.
Puckett George R. (Danzlger & Puckett) r.

3557. 17th

Puckhaber Alice MIbs, stenographer, r. 1801,

loth Av. South
Puckhaber David, watchman, r. 1324 Fell

Puckhaber Harry C, apprentice Geo. E. Dow
Pumping Engine Co., r. 3784, 18th

Puckhaber Herman F., jeweler Shreve & Co.,

r. 1324 Fell

Puckhaber Jacob, grocerleB, 224, lat, r. 3 Te-
hama

Puckhaber John, groceries, 1801, IBth At.
South

Puckhaber Louis H., bartender Meyer & Evl-
Bton. r. 3784, 18th

Puckhaber William D., Jeweler Baldwin Jew-
elry Co., r. 1324 Fell

Pudding Creek Lumber Co., Luning Bldg.
Pudenz John, carpenter, r. 271 Fell

Puech Julian (Puech & Bouyssou) r. 816 Stock-
ton

PUKCH & BOUYSSOU
(Julian Puech and Paul Bouyssou) liquors,
819 Stockton

Puffer Herbert W., operator Kast-Glanville
Shoe Co., r. 172 Hawthorne

Puga Felipe B., liquors, 1410 Powell, r. 812
Vallejo

Puget Sound Iron Co. (Wash.) 530 California
PUGET SOUND LUMBER CO.

H. C. Chesebrough secretary and treas-
urer, 48 Market

Pugh Alice, domestic, 650 Broderick
Pugh Edmund, physician, 717 Waller
Pugh Elizabeth T. Miss, teacher Crocker

Grammar School, r. 2127 Turk
Pugh Frances Mrs., saleslady, r. 427 O'FaTrell
Pugh H. S., journalist Cbronicle, r. Oakland
Pugh James, laborer, r. 2127 Turk
Pugh James, marine fireman, r. 272 Clara
Pugh James Mrs., widow, r. 2127 Turk
Pugh John, miner, r. 677 Geary
Pugh John J., salesman, r. 2127 Turk
Pugh John R., electrician, r. 1409, 16th At.

South
Pugh Joseph, cement finisher, r. 3789, 17th
Pugh Joseph W., bookkeeper, r. 3789, 17th
Pugh Michael, seaman, r. 2 Rincon Court
I*ugh William, asst. bookkeeper S. Sternhelm

& Son. r. 3789, 17th
Pugh William, helper Union Iron Wis., r. 705

Tennessee
C^Pugh. See Pew
Pugliese Gaetano, fruits, 2238 Mission
Puinton James, millwright, r. 222%, 6th
Pujade Pierre, baker, r. 1629 Mason
Pulaski Ellen Miss, machine operator, r. 123

Welsh
Pulham William, washer S. F. Laundry, r. 24

Elliot Park
Pullen Clark J., r. 2323 Fillmore
PuUen Edward J., meterman Spring Valley

W. W., r. 38 Clara Av.
Pullen Edward O., clerk, r. 2217 Pine
PuHen Le Roy G., barber, 1344 Turk
Pullen Martha, widow, r. 2217 Pine
Pulley Charles, laborer, r. 247, 2d
Pullln Eli, butcher E. G. Brugge, r. 659 How-

ard
Pullis Joseph H., painter J. St. Denis & Co.,

r. 29 Moss
Pullis Mary J., widow, r. 29 Moss
Pullman Co. The, J. P. Meehan supt., Crocker

Bldg.
CT'Pullman. See Poehlman and Pohlman
Pulos John, beamster A. B. Patrick & Co., r.

NW. cor. 25th and Hampshire
Pulpit and Pew (weekly) B. Crook editor, 103T'

Market
Pulsch Charles P.. bartender, r. 209 Leidesdorff
Pulsifer Mary H. Mrs., r. 2512 Bryant
Pult Johannah, widow, r. 1219% Florida
Pult John H., conductor Presidio and Ferries

RR., r. 1203 Green
I*ulver William S., salesman Murphy, Grant

& Co., r. Oakland
Pulvermacher Fannie Miss, clerk Julius Pul-

vermacher, r. 1222 Polk
Pulvermacher Julius, household utensils. 1222

Polk
Pulverman Morltz, r. Pacific Hebrew Home
Pumphrey Milton G., conductor, r. 702 Laurel

Av.
Punch Frederick W., solicitor Chroniclo, r.

Oakland
Pundt Julius, clerk, r. 783 Laurel Av.
PUNNETT BROTHERS

(John M. and Ernest S.) map publlsberB,
draughtsmen and map mounters, 627 Mis-
sion

Punnett Ernest S. (Punnett Bros.) r. 614 Bush
Punnett John M. (Punnett Bros.) r. 614 Bush
Puntlgam Joseph, clerk Emporium, r. 664

O'Farrell
PUP RESTAURANT

Jean Loupy proprietor, 12-14-16 Stockton.
tel. Main 5066

Pupke H.. muscian, r. 610 Van Ness Av.
Purcell Alexander, marine engineer, r. 1220

Powell

Sd!! KELLOGG'S WHISKEY
48-50

Rrst St.


